Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Superintendent Search Focus Group & Community Forum Schedule

August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015

August 26, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015

August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015

August 27, 2015
August 31, 2015
August 31, 2015
August 31, 2015

August 31, 2015
September 1, 2015

September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015

September 1, 2015

September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015

September 1, 2015

August 26 — September 1, 2015

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Parents/Guardians
Teachers (9-12)
Support Staff

Students

Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders
Teachers (JK-5)

Union Leadership
Family Liaisions
Teachers (6-8)

Staff
Administrators/Managers
Staff
Principals

Cabinet

Clergy and Religious Leaders
Parents/Guardians
Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders
Support Staff

Teachers (All)
Parents/Guardians
Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders

Parents/Guardians

Business Groups/Chambers
School Council Leadership
Students

Students
Parents/Guardians

Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders

City, Community and Civic
Partners

Students

Higher Ed Representatives
Parents/Guardians
Teachers (All)

Teachers (All)

Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

CRLS Media Cafeteria

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

SC Green Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

CRLS Media Cafeteria

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
CRLS Media Cafeteria

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
CRLS Media Cafeteria
CRLS Media Cafeteria

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room



